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Auckland

Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.7.0

Synchro Competition

(1) 47.40 Amelie Harrop (2013) + Caitlin Lill (2013)  -- Maori Hill School +
Anderson Bay (guest)

(2) 45.00 Sophie Whalan (2012) + Lucy Thickpenny (2012)  -- Balmacewen
Intermediate + Tahuna Intermediate School (guest)

1 45.00 Luke Gibbs (2014) + Marco Chen (2013)  -- Point Chevalier School +
ACG Sunderland

2= 44.40 Sienna Gladding (2015) + Zachary Gladding (2013)  -- Functional
Education

2= 44.40 Siobhan Pitt (2012) + Brooke Glidden (2012)  -- Takapuna Normal
Intermediate + Ponsonby intermediate

4 43.80 Agnes Comber (2013) + Jade Lee (2013)  -- Kohimarama School +
Pukekohe Christian School

5 43.20 Daniel Tyshetskyy (2016) + Aidan Heeley (2014)  -- St Paul`s School
Massey + New Lynn School

6= 42.60 Amelia Greene (2012) + Addison Greene (2014)  -- Albany Junior
High School + Manuka Primary School

6= 42.60 Zachary Ainsworth (2012) + Hugo Atkinson (2012)  -- Belmont
Intermediate School + Pinehurst

(10) 41.40 Charlotte Whalan (2014) + Ella Appleton (2013)  -- Wakari School +
Anderson Bay (guest)

8= 41.40 Jemma Gilfoyle (2013) + Remi Ellis (2014)  -- Mairangi Bay

8= 41.40 Matilda Teirney (2012) + Nora Buckley (2011)  -- Kowhai
Intermediate + Whangaparaoa college

8= 41.40 Emily Ng (2012) + Libby Fraser (2012)  -- Hobsonville Point Primary
Scho

11 40.80 Addison Whitaker (2014) + Mischa Atkinson (2015)  -- Campbells
Bay School + Bayview Primary School

12 40.20 Caleb Hunt (2011) + Ethan Wills (2011)  -- Albany Junior High
School + Albany junior high school

13 39.60 Genevieve Anderson (2011) + Paige Davidson (2012)  -- Albany
Junior High School

14 39.00 Luna-George Dawson (2016) + Camden Ross (2015)  -- Woodlands
Park School + Homeschool

15 36.60 Harper Dobbs (2013) + Jackson Laverty (2015)  -- Oratia District
School + Oratia School

16 0.00 Esther Comber (2011) + Imogen Gyde (2012)  -- Baradene College
+ Kowhai Intermediate (withdrew)
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Rank Score Name

Bomb Competition

1 30.00 Thalia Hyland (2015)  -- Homeschool

2 29.50 Ethan Wills (2011)  -- Albany junior high school

3 26.50 Oliver Nutton (2014)  -- St Thomas School

4= 25.50 Kelly Tasker (2014)  -- Papakura Central School / Diving Waitakere

4= 25.50 Libby Fraser (2012)  -- Hobsonville Point Primary Scho

4= 25.50 Amelia Greene (2012)  -- Albany Junior High School

4= 25.50 Addison Greene (2014)  -- Manuka Primary School

4= 25.50 Ethan Wang (2014)  -- Upper Harbour Primary School / Upper
Harbour Primary School

9 25.00 Brenin Meredith (2014)  -- Campbells Bay Primary

10= 24.50 Daniel Tyshetskyy (2016)  -- St Paul`s School Massey

10= 24.50 Agnes Comber (2013)  -- Kohimarama School

12 24.00 Amelie Harrop (2013)  -- Maori Hill School

13 23.00 Zachary Ainsworth (2012)  -- Belmont Intermediate School

14= 22.50 Caitlin Lill (2013)  -- Anderson Bay

14= 22.50 Sophie Whalan (2012)  -- Balmacewen Intermediate

16= 22.00 Addison Whitaker (2014)  -- Campbells Bay School

16= 22.00 Siobhan Pitt (2012)  -- Takapuna Normal Intermediate

16= 22.00 Aidan Heeley (2014)  -- New Lynn School

19= 21.50 Sienna Gladding (2015)  -- Functional Education

19= 21.50 Paige Davidson (2012)  -- Albany Junior High School

19= 21.50 Harper Dobbs (2013)  -- Oratia District School

22= 21.00 Lucy Thickpenny (2012)  -- Tahuna Intermediate School

22= 21.00 Mischa Atkinson (2015)  -- Bayview Primary School

22= 21.00 Ffion Garden-Mills (2013)  -- Laingholm School

22= 21.00 Caleb Hunt (2011)  -- Albany Junior High School

22= 21.00 Emily Ng (2012)  -- Hobsonville Point Primary Scho

27= 20.50 Luna-George Dawson (2016)  -- Woodlands Park School

27= 20.50 Zoe Johnson (2010)  -- Southland Girls High School

29= 20.00 Remi Ellis (2014)  -- Mairangi Bay

29= 20.00 Marco Chen (2013)  -- ACG Sunderland

29= 20.00 Zachary Gladding (2013)  -- Functional Education

29= 20.00 Nora Buckley (2011)  -- Whangaparaoa college

33= 19.50 Emily North (2012)  -- Columba College

33= 19.50 Emily Dunning (2012)  -- Albany Junior High School

35= 19.00 Margot McGehan (2015)  -- Beach Haven School

35= 19.00 Hugo Atkinson (2012)  -- Pinehurst

35= 19.00 Genevieve Anderson (2011)  -- Albany Junior High School

38= 18.50 Jemma Gilfoyle (2013)  -- Mairangi Bay

38= 18.50 Calvin Allen (2011)  -- Albany Junior High School

40= 18.00 Charlotte Whalan (2014)  -- Wakari School

40= 18.00 Luke Gibbs (2014)  -- Point Chevalier School

42 15.50 Ella Appleton (2013)  -- Anderson Bay
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